TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79028580

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PILKINGTON GROUP LIMITED	04/25/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CORNING INCORPORATED
Address:	One Riverfront Plaza Corning, NY 14831
Country:	US
Entity Type:	An incorporated company under the laws of New York State
Entity Country:	New York State

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: CORNING INCORPORATED

Address: One Riverfront Plaza

Corning, NY 14831

Country: US

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003791 FRAME: 0011

990005995

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003791 FRAME: 0012

RECORDED: 06/05/2008